&3

Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

SRS
A Btk
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
5 0.03%
4 0.03%
5 0.03%
5 0.03%
8 0.06%
12 0.08%
1" 0.08%
1 0.08%
15 0.10%
16 0.11%
14 0.10%
21 0.15%
27 0.19%
20 0.14%
24 0.17%
22 0.15%
43 0.30%
40 0.28%
38 0.26%
49 0.34%
42 0.29%
60 0.42%
54 0.37%
52 0.36%
54 0.37%
80 0.55%
66 0.46%
81 0.56%
78 0.54%
73 0.51%
86 0.60%
94 0.65%
94 0.65%
76 0.53%
96 0.66%
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0 0.00% 14446  100.00% 129.01-130 99 0.69% 1585 10.97%
0 0.00% 14446  100.00% 128.01-129 112 0.78% 1697 11.75%
1 0.01% 14446  100.00% 127.01-128 121 0.84% 1818 12.58%
1 0.01% 14445 99.99% 126.01-127 112 0.78% 1930 13.36%
2 0.01% 14445 99.99% 125.01-126 17 0.81% 2047 14.17%
2 0.01% 14444 99.99% 124.01-125 136 0.94% 2183 15.11%
2 0.01% 14444 99.99% 123.01-124 115 0.80% 2298 15.91%
2 0.01% 14444 99.99% 122.01-123 131 0.91% 2429 16.81%
2 0.01% 14444 99.99% 121.01-122 146 1.01% 2575 17.83%
3 0.02% 14444 99.99% 120.01-121 135 0.93% 2710 18.76%
5 0.03% 14443 99.98% 119.01-120 125 0.87% 2835 19.62%
6 0.04% 14441 99.97% 118.01-119 147 1.02% 2982 20.64%
7 0.05% 14440 99.96% 117.01-118 135 0.93% 3117 21.58%
9 0.06% 14439 99.95% 116.01-117 164 1.14% 3281 22.71%
10 0.07% 14437 99.94% 115.01- 116 156 1.08% 3437 23.79%
15 0.10% 14436 99.93% 114.01-115 137 0.95% 3574 24.74%
19 0.13% 14431 99.90% 113.01-114 156 1.08% 3730 25.82%
24 0.17% 14427 99.87% 112.01-113 142 0.98% 3872 26.80%
29 0.20% 14422 99.83%  111.01-112 147 1.02% 4019 27.82%
37 0.26% 14417 99.80% 110.01-111 163 1.13% 4182 28.95%
49 0.34% 14409 99.74% 109.01-110 169 1.17% 4351 30.12%
60 0.42% 14397 99.66% 108.01-109 164 1.14% 4515 31.25%
71 0.49% 14386 99.58% 107.01- 108 166 1.15% 4681 32.40%
86 0.60% 14375 99.51% 106.01- 107 161 1.11% 4842 33.52%
102 0.71% 14360 99.40% 105.01- 106 164 1.14% 5006 34.65%
116 0.80% 14344 99.29% 104.01-105 166 1.15% 5172 35.80%
137 0.95% 14330 99.20% 103.01 - 104 178 1.23% 5350 37.03%
164 1.14% 14309 99.05% 102.01-103 169 1.17% 5519 38.20%
184 1.27% 14282 98.86% 101.01-102 157 1.09% 5676 39.29%
208 1.44% 14262 98.73% 100.01 - 101 170 1.18% 5846 40.47%
230 1.59% 14238 98.56%  99.01-100 177 1.23% 6023 41.69%
273 1.89% 14216 98.41%  98.01-99 186 1.29% 6209 42.98%
313 217% 14173 98.11%  97.01-98 166 1.15% 6375 44.13%
351 2.43% 14133 97.83%  96.01-97 173 1.20% 6548 45.33%
400 2.77% 14095 97.57%  95.01-96 177 1.23% 6725 46.55%
442 3.06% 14046 97.23%  94.01-95 162 1.12% 6887 47.67%
502 3.48% 14004 96.94%  93.01-9%4 169 1.17% 7056 48.84%
556 3.85% 13944 96.52%  92.01-93 175 1.21% 7231 50.06%
608 4.21% 13890 96.15% = 91.01-92 157 1.09% 7388 51.14%
662 4.58% 13838 95.79%  90.01-91 154 1.07% 7542 52.21%
742 5.14% 13784 95.42%  89.01-90 182 1.26% 7724 53.47%
808 559% 13704 94.86%  88.01-89 172 1.19% 7896 54.66%
889 6.15% 13638 94.41%  87.01-88 164 1.14% 8060 55.79%
967 6.69% 13557 93.85%  86.01-87 182 1.26% 8242 57.05%
1040 7.20% 13479 93.31%  85.01-86 181 1.25% 8423 58.31%
1126 7.79% 13406 92.80%  84.01-85 173 1.20% 8596 59.50%
1220 8.45% 13320 9221%  83.01-84 173 1.20% 8769 60.70%
1314 9.10% 13226 91.55%  82.01-83 214 1.48% 8983 62.18%
1390 9.62% 13132 90.90%  81.01-82 186 1.29% 9169 63.47%

1486 10.29% 13056 90.38%  80.01-81 167 1.16% 9336 64.63%

WEDEIED RS

A Hate

12960 89.71%
12861 89.03%
12749 88.25%
12628 87.42%
12516 86.64 %
12399 85.83%
12263 84.89%
12148 84.09%
12017 83.19%
11871 82.17%
11736 81.24%
11611 80.38%
11464 79.36%
11329 78.42%
11165 77.29%
11009 76.21%
10872 75.26%
10716 74.18%
10574 73.20%
10427 72.18%
10264 71.05%
10095 69.88%
9931 68.75%
9765 67.60%
9604 66.48%
9440 65.35%
9274 64.20%
9096 62.97%
8927 61.80%
8770 60.71%
8600 59.53%
8423 58.31%
8237 57.02%
8071 55.87%
7898 54.67%
7721 53.45%
7559 52.33%
7390 51.16%
7215 49.94%
7058 48.86%
6904 47.79%
6722 46.53%
6550 45.34%
6386 44.21%
6204 42.95%
6023 41.69%
5850 40.50%
5677 39.30%
5463 37.82%
5277 36.53%



mL 3

Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

R DRBEAE S E L EFA

YN SN =Pa
162 1.12%
163 1.13%
165 1.14%
162 1.12%
145 1.00%
178 1.23%
171 1.18%
175 1.21%
152 1.05%
169 1.17%
158 1.09%
172 1.19%
161 1.11%
139 0.96%
154 1.07%
120 0.83%
143 0.99%
127 0.88%
140 0.97%
124 0.86%
100 0.69%
106 0.73%
101 0.70%
122 0.84%
101 0.70%

85 0.59%
86 0.60%
96 0.66%
84 0.58%
76 0.53%
64 0.44%
87 0.60%
69 0.48%
71 0.49%
59 0.41%
60 0.42%
53 0.37%
50 0.35%
54 0.37%
36 0.25%
38 0.26%
28 0.19%
42 0.29%
27 0.19%
34 0.24%
28 0.19%
15 0.10%
23 0.16%
24 0.17%
23 0.16%

REoEES B
AN HtE
9498 65.75%
9661 66.88%
9826 68.02%
9988 69.14%
10133 70.14%
10311 71.38%
10482 72.56%
10657 73.77%
10809 74.82%
10978 75.99%
11136 77.09%
11308 78.28%
11469 79.39%
11608 80.35%
11762 81.42%
11882 82.25%
12025 83.24%
12152 84.12%
12292 85.09%
12416 85.95%
12516 86.64%
12622 87.37%
12723 88.07%
12845 88.92%
12946 89.62%
13031 90.20%
13117 90.80%
13213 91.46%
13297 92.05%
13373 92.57%
13437 93.02%
13524 93.62%
13593 94.10%
13664 94.59%
13723 95.00%
13783 95.41%
13836 95.78%
13886 96.12%
13940 96.50%
13976 96.75%
14014 97.01%
14042 97.20%
14084 97.49%
14111 97.68%
14145 97.92%
14173 98.11%
14188 98.21%
14211 98.37%
14235 98.54%
14258 98.70%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
5110 35.37%
4948 34.25%
4785 33.12%
4620 31.98%
4458 30.86%
4313 29.86%
4135 28.62%
3964 27.44%
3789 26.23%
3637 25.18%
3468 24.01%
3310 22.91%
3138 21.72%
2977 20.61%
2838 19.65%
2684 18.58%
2564 17.75%
2421 16.76%
2294 15.88%
2154 14.91%
2030 14.05%
1930 13.36%
1824 12.63%
1723 11.93%
1601 11.08%
1500 10.38%
1415 9.80%
1329 9.20%
1233 8.54%
1149 7.95%
1073 7.43%
1009 6.98%
922 6.38%
853 5.90%
782 5.41%
723 5.00%
663 4.59%
610 4.22%
560 3.88%
506 3.50%
470 3.25%
432 2.99%
404 2.80%
362 2.51%
335 2.32%
301 2.08%
273 1.89%
258 1.79%
235 1.63%
21 1.46%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
15 0.10%
17 0.12%
19 0.13%
17 0.12%
10 0.07%
14 0.10%
7 0.05%
12 0.08%
1 0.08%
5 0.03%
10 0.07%
7 0.05%
5 0.03%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
10 0.07%

REoEES B

AN HotE

14273 98.80%
14290 98.92%
14309 99.05%
14326 99.17%
14336 99.24%
14350 99.34%
14357 99.38%
14369 99.47%
14380 99.54%
14385 99.58%
14395 99.65%
14402 99.70%
14407 99.73%
14413 99.77%
14419 99.81%
14425 99.85%
14431 99.90%
14433 99.91%
14434 99.92%
14434 99.92%
14434 99.92%
14434 99.92%
14436 99.93%
14436 99.93%
14436 99.93%
14436 99.93%
14436 99.93%
14436 99.93%
14436 99.93%
14446  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
188 1.30%
173 1.20%
156 1.08%
137 0.95%
120 0.83%
110 0.76%
96 0.66%
89 0.62%
77 0.53%
66 0.46%
61 0.42%
51 0.35%
44 0.30%
39 0.27%
33 0.23%
27 0.19%
21 0.15%
15 0.10%
13 0.09%
12 0.08%
12 0.08%
12 0.08%
12 0.08%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%



